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Accumulative Storage (Acre-Ft)

Storage Volume Computations

ELEV. AREA AVG. INTERVAL STORAGE ACC. STAGE
(ft) (ac) AREA (ft) (ac-ft) STORAGE INTERVAL
(ac) (ac-ft) ()

7210.00 0.7794

7911.00 0.8597 0.8196 1.00 0.8196 0.8196 1.00
7912.00 0.9283 0.8940 1.00 0.8939 1.7135 2.00
7213.00 1.0071 0.9677 1.00 0.9673 2.6807 3.00
7914.00 1.0902 1.0487 1.00 1.0483 3.7290 4.00
7215.00 1.1749 1.1326 1.00 1.1321 4.8611 5.00
7916.00 1.9679 1.2214 1.00 1.2206 6.0817 6.00
7217.00 1.3902 1.3290 1.00 1.3280 7.4098 7.00
7218.00 1.5126 1.4514 1.00 1.4504 8.8601 8.00
7219.00 1.6324 1.5725 1.00 1.5754 10.4355 9.00
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I, LEE E. SAMPSON, hereby certify that this
map has been reviewed by me and is true
and correct to the best of my knowledge and
information, relying on information supplied
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Coal Stockpile Pond
As-Built

N Company or qualified consultants working SCALE: _As Shown
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required by the provisions of C.R.S.
12-25-101 through C.R.S. 12-25-119. IN
WITNESS WHEREOF, | have hereunder set
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Colowyo Coal Company

5731 State Highway 13
Meeker, Colorado 81641
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